ADO letter of dismissal for no substantive comments: 75 names Letters mailed or
emailed on 5/20
1. Adam Hamburg
2. Allison Kerley
3. Amy and Stephen Ehrenreich
4. Amy DeMers
5. Andrea Meronuck
6. Andrew Baker
7. Andy Esterson
8. Anne Ballard
9. Anthony Marino
10. Audrey Chee
11. Billy Meyer
12. Caitlin Orem
13. Caitlin Ryan
14. Charles W. Silver
15. Chelsea Lopez
16. Chris Marder
17. Chris McConnell
18. Christian Nunes
19. Clareece Myron
20. Clark Wheeler
21. Courtney Hinnan no contact make on phone #, no address available
22. Courtney Lucas
23. David Snowberg
24. Deb Sparrow
25. Denise Salazar
26. Donald Keller
27. Elizabeth Baird-Bennett
28. Elizabeth Clark
29. Emily Anderson email address on appeal failed when mailed letter
30. Emily Gomez
31. Eric Nesvold
32. Eva B. DelRio
33. Ira Baker
34. Jeffrey Rainey
35. Jennifer Tsonis
36. Jennifer Rawls
37. Jim Stack
38. John Arrington
39. Jules Sacerio
40. Kara Ross
41. Kathleen Nelson
42. Kevin Mitchell
43. Kristen LaChance
44, Kristen Yoder



45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72,
73.
74,
75.

Kristin Cook email address on appeal failed when mailed letter

Kyle Gullickson
Lesley Lammers
Liisa Wak

Lilian Hill

Linda Marie Golier
Lisa Rayner
Melissa Fischer
Michael Flores
Miguel Vasquez
Mimo Torres
Nathan Walsh-Haines
Norm Wallen
Rebecca Hutton
Rene Kladzyk
Richard Morris
Robert Greene
Rudy Preston

Ryan Massey

S. Weaver

Sam Tso

Sandi Lyman
Shawn Kelley
Sheri Burnham
Susan Bigley

Tim D’Antonio
Vanessa Antonino
Veronkia Vuyovich
Catherine Rexford
Mead Mier

Rachel Kellett

no contact made at phone number, no address to mail to



